9” Architectural LED
DESIGN FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
. 9" flat frame-in kits combined with LED module and integral reflector. This is designed for use in non-insulated ceiling. Insulation material must be kept a minimum of
3" from fixture. Provided in high efficacy LED with dimmable driver and the special optical diffusion allows high lumen transmission and light uniformity.
Ceiling Cut-out : 9-3/4”
* Lutron: NovaT (Ntelv 300&600)
    Diva (Dvelv-300P&303P)

Driver*
Ordering Information
Housing
Example : MCLR9W-30-840-Z ** Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
-HC = Haze Clear
-WH = White Painted
-Reflector Finish**
HC-WH
Trim
-WH = White
-BK  = Black
Baffle Finish for
MCLR9W B & BL
Optional
Metal Trim Ring Finish
-WH = White Plastic Trim Ring
            (Standard)
-WMR = White Metal Ring
-SN = Satin Nickel
-CH = Chrome
-SF = Polished Self-Flange
            (for Open or Wall Wash
            Reflectors ONLY)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Color Temp.**
-14 = 14W
-23 = 23W
-30 = 30W
-45 = 45W
-Watts
-8 = 80
-9 = 90
-CRI
LDE1 =  Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem
 Fade to Black Dimming
LTE =  Hi-lume 1% 2-Wire Dimming 120V
1=PEQ0 Hi-lume Premier 0.1% EcoSystem
FadeToBlack Dimming
(For 23W or less only)
* Option : Emergency  (Non-IC only)
-EM = Emergency Battery Backup
=
Z10    = 120/277V, 0-10V Dimming
Z       = 120/277V, Tri-Mode
                 (0-10V/Triac/ELV)
M910    = 9" Non-IC,
Commercial
Flat Frame-in